Team Final Sorted

Place Team Code Team name Team Tota G 13 G114 G 15 1st & 2nd F
1 TFIO1 Bowling Oy 12442 753 828 884 9977
2 TDU16 Elektro-Hagens Bremen 12392 753 818 829 9992
3 TFIO2 Bowl Factory Oy 12233 783 812 789 9849
4 TGBO7 Barclays Bank London 12193 804 780 836 9773
5 TFRO5 R.A.T.P. Paris 12182 776 806 812 9788
6 TDU12 Carlos Berlin 11999 773 703 794 9729
7 TDU13 Thales Hamburg 11992 722 747 735 9788
8 TFI10 YIT 11956 799 775 782 9600
9 TITO2 GMBS Bologna 11953 742 735 780 9696

10 TFIO3 Myllykoski Paper 11881 752 748 743 9638
11 TNLOS TaxibusAmsterdam 11680 702 801 731 9446
12 TFRO3 Bowling 4 AS Belfort 11604 725 809 732 9338
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Team Elektro-Hagens Bremen
Code TDU16

Playerl  Braun, Holger

Player2 ~ Hagens, Tim

Player3  Lueers, Peer

Player4  Ohlrogge, Harald
Reserve  Wienert, Andreas

Team totalsum

Team Bowling Oy
Code TFI01

Playerl Toivonen, Toni
Player2 Maatta, Harri
Player3  Hjorth, Timo
Player4  Tolonen, Sami
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Bowl Factory Oy
Code TFIO2

Playerl  Kaikko, Aslak
Player2  Lehtikangas, Suvi
Player3  Sorvo, Toni
Player4  Lehtikangas, Juha
Reserve Sipponen, Anssi

Team totalsum

Team R.A.T.P. Paris

Code TFRO5

Playerl  Rost, Joél

Player2 Deleplanque, Pascal
Player3  Froloff, Roger
Player4 Izzo, Yves

Reserve  Golinvaux, Marc

Team totalsum

Team Thales Hamburg
Code TDU13

Playerl  Fuchs, Uwe
Player2  Becker, Tim
Player3  Voss, Hendrik
Player4  Schulze, Oliver
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Barclays Bank London
Code TGBO07

Playerl  Webb, Terry

Player2  Cole, Barry

Player3  Steel, Andy

Player4  Bergquist, Mike
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Final

Sum serie 1 2400
m/f G 13 G114 G 15
m 207 218 182
m 168 187 195
m 203 234 236
m 175 179 216
m
12392 753 818 829
Sum serie 1 2465
m/f G 13 G 14 G 15
m 208 210 207
m 214 200 244
m 153 179 190
m 178 239 243
12442 753 828 884
Sum serie 1 2384
m/f G 13 G114 G 15
m
f 177 191 180
m 237 205 226
m 165 237 200
m 204 179 183
12233 783 812 789
Sum serie 1 2394
m/f G 13 G 14 G 15
m 210 201 235
m 176 207 147
m
m 197 187 204
m 193 211 226
12182 776 806 812
Sum serie 1 2204
m/f G 13 G 14 G 15
m 150 197 147
m 224 137 168
m 160 197 212
m 188 216 208
11992 722 747 735
Sum serie 1 2420
m/f G 13 G114 G 15
m 220 201 174
m 161 208 215
m 239 195 206
m 184 176 241
12193 804 780 836
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Sum
607
550
673
570

Sum
625
658
522
660

Sum

o

548
668
602
566

Sum
646
530

588
630

Sum
494
529
569
612

Sum
595
584
640
601
0

avg std
202.3 184
183.3 13.9
224.3 18.5
190.0 22.6
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
avg std
208.3 15
219.3 22.5
174.0 19.0
220.0 36.4
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
avg std
#DIV/0O! #DIV/0!
182.7 7.4
222.7 16.3
200.7 36.0
188.7 134
avg std
215.3 17.6
176.7 30.0
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
196.0 8.5
210.0 16.5
avg std
164.7 28.0
176.3 44.1
189.7 26.8
204.0 14.4
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
avg std
198.3 23.1
194.7 294
213.3 22.9
200.3 354
#DIV/O! #DIV/0!



Team Carlos Berlin
Code TDU12

Playerl  Riegel, Sven
Player2  Bromann, Marko
Player3  Helbig, Michael
Player4  Konieczny, Bodo
Reserve Plettke, Amrei

Team totalsum

Team GMBS Bologna
Code TITO2

Playerl  Pinardi, Igor
Player2  Vaglia, Vittorio
Player3  Benvenuti, Gabriele
Player4  Masetti, Loris
Reserve  Galletti, Giovanni

Team totalsum

Team Myllykoski Paper
Code TFIO3

Playerl  Susiluoto, Selim
Player2  Hurtta, Jukka
Player3  Turkia, Toni
Player4  Laine, Timo
Reserve Kolsi, Pauli

Team totalsum

Team YIT

Code TFI10

Playerl Murto, Petri
Player2  Valaranta, Ari
Player3  Koskela, Matti
Player4  Kuossari, Petri
Reserve Jusslin, Johan

Team totalsum

Team TaxibusAmsterdam
Code TNLO3

Playerl  Gooyers, Rene
Player2  Prins, Leo

Player3  Croese, George
Player4  Boer, Jan de
Reserve Zijtveld, Peter

Team totalsum

Team Bowling 4 AS Belfort
Code TFRO3

Playerl  Boillot, Christophe
Player2  Gillet, Jean-Francois
Player3  Roux, Julien

Player4  Schmitt, Bruno
Reserve  Boillot, Gabriel

Team totalsum

333333

11999

m/f

33333

11953

m/f

33333

11881

m/f

33333

11956

m/f

33333

11680

m/f

33333

11604

Team Final

Sum serie 1 2270
G13 G114 G 15 Sum avg std
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
154 150 199 503 167.7 27.2
202 181 193 576 192.0 105
223 216 234 673 224.3 9.1
194 156 168 518 172.7 194
773 703 794
Sum serie 1 2257
G13 G114 G 15 Sum avg std
115 115 115.0 #DIV/0O!
223 222 175 620 206.7 27.4
165 153 318 159.0 8.5
179 166 244 589 196.3 41.8
225 182 208 615 205.0 21.7
742 735 780
Sum serie 1 2243
G 13 G114 G 15 Sum avg std
192 200 167 559 186.3 17.2
233 224 192 649 216.3 215
184 188 193 565 188.3 45
143 136 191 470 156.7 29.9
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
752 748 743
Sum serie 1 2356
G 13 G 14 G 15 Sum avg std
196 200 223 619 206.3 14.6
238 216 203 657 219.0 17.7
183 160 182 525 175.0 13.0
182 199 174 555 185.0 12.8
0 #DIV/0O! #DIV/0!
799 775 782
Sum serie 1 2234
G 13 G114 G 15 Sum avg std
186 165 168 519 173.0 11.4
194 237 158 589 196.3 39.6
188 226 245 659 219.7 29.0
160 160 160.0 #DIV/0!
134 173 307 153.5 27.6
702 801 731
Sum serie 1 2266
G13 G114 G 15 Sum avg std
206 156 171 533 177.7 25.7
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
155 219 209 583 194.3 34.4
192 211 172 575 191.7 19.5
172 223 180 575 191.7 27.4
725 809 732
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Place

Team Codi Team name

1 TDU16
2 TFI01
3 TFI02
4 TFROS
5 Thu13
6 TGBO7
7 Thu12
8 TITO2
9 TFIO3
10 TFI10
11 TNLO3
12 TFRO3
13 TGB02
14 TSWO1
15 TFRO2
16 TDUO1
17 TDUO6
18 TDU15
19 TFRO1
20 TAUO4
21 TAUO1
22 TFRO6
23 TGBO03
24 TNLO2

Elektro-Hagens Bremen
Bowling Oy

Bowl Factory Oy
R.AT.P. Paris

Thales Hamburg
Barclays Bank London
Carlos Berlin

GMBS Bologna
Myllykoski Paper

YIT

TaxibusAmsterdam
Bowling 4 AS Belfort
RAF Red

SCA Goteborg

Cristal Bowling Wittelsheim
IBM Berlin 1

AEG Berlin

Grzeschik Berlin
Defense Nationale Toulon
Raiffeisen Zentralbank
BBSV Wien Bowling
Connex Nancy

RAF Blue

Fitlog

Team Total G 10

9992
9977
9849
9788
9788
9773
9729
9696
9638
9600
9446
9338
9322
9269
9254
9192
9170
9129
9089
9075
9046
9037
8933
8779

Team Semifinal Sorted

823
759
814
719
830
805
816
916
754
752
874
796
824
745
749
743
760
783
743
732
771
733
671
380

770
865
776
818
871
863
767
789
784
747
845
828
718
782
886
751
729
661
645
794
678
733
669
753

762
829
663
749
857
805
889
790
723
871
757
736
759
724
762
704
667
717
794
694
707
751
727
841
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7637
7524
7596
7502
7230
7300
7257
7201
7377
7230
6970
6978
7021
7018
6857
6994
7014
6968
6907
6855
6890
6820
6866
6805

Lanes in
First Rouncfinal

21
22
19
20
23
24
17
18
25
26
15
16



Team Elektro-Hagens Bremen
Code TDU16

Playerl  Braun, Holger

Player2  Hagens, Tim

Player3 Lueers, Peer

Player4  Ohlrogge, Harald
Reserve  Wienert, Andreas

Team totalsum

Team Bowl Factory Oy
Code TFI02

Playerl Kaikko, Aslak
Player2  Lehtikangas, Suvi
Player3  Sorvo, Toni
Player4  Lehtikangas, Juha
Reserve  Sipponen, Anssi

Team totalsum

Team Bowling Oy
Code TFI01

Playerl Toivonen, Toni
Player2 Maatta, Harri
Player3  Hijorth, Timo
Player4  Tolonen, Sami
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team R.A.T.P. Paris
Code TFRO5

Playerl Rost, Joél

Player2  Deleplanque, Pascal
Player3 Froloff, Roger
Player4  lzzo, Yves

Reserve  Golinvaux, Marc

Team totalsum

Team Myllykoski Paper
Code TFI03

Playerl  Susiluoto, Selim
Player2  Hurtta, Jukka
Player3  Turkia, Toni
Player4  Laine, Timo
Reserve  Kolsi, Pauli

Team totalsum

Team Barclays Bank London
Code TGBO7

Playerl  Webb, Terry

Player2  Cole, Barry

Player3  Steel, Andy

Player4  Bergquist, Mike
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Semifinal

Sum serie 1
m/f G 10 G11
m 227 179
m 202 191
m 246 226
m 148 174
m
9992 823 770
Sum serie 1
m/f G 10 G11
m
f 205 176
m 173 164
m 224 236
m 212 200
9849 814 776
Sum serie 1
m/f G 10 G11
m 191 210
m 213 201
m 148 214
m 207 240
9977 759 865
Sum serie 1
m/f G 10 G11
m 178 233
m 210 236
m 149 181
m 182 168
m
9788 719 818
Sum serie 1
m/f G 10 G11
m 206 203
m 225 222
m 182 193
m 141 166
m
9638 754 784
Sum serie 1
m/f G 10 G11
m 203 215
m 212 223
m 182 222
m 208 203

9773 805 863
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2355
G12

185
186
200
191

762

2253
G12

203
146
159
155
663

2453
G12

215
212
209
193

829

2286
G 12

191
204
156
198

749

2261
G 12

171
225
193
134

723

2473
G12

165
202
258
180

805

avg std
591  197.0 26.2
579 193.0 8.2
672 224.0 23.1
513 171.0 21.7
0 #DIV/O! #DIV/O!

avg std
0 #DIV/O! #DIV/O!
584  194.7 16.2
483 161.0 13.7
619 206.3 41.4
567 189.0 30.0

avg std
616  205.3 12.7
626  208.7 6.7
571 190.3 36.7
640 213.3 24.1
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

avg std
602  200.7 28.7
650 216.7 17.0
486 162.0 16.8
548 182.7 15.0
0 #DIV/O! #DIV/O!

avg std
580 193.3 19.4
672 224.0 1.7

568 189.3 6.4
441 147.0 16.8
0 #DIV/O! #DIV/O!

avg std
583 194.3 26.1
637 212.3 10.5
662  220.7 38.0
591  197.0 14.9
0 #DIV/O! #DIV/O!



Team Carlos Berlin
Code TDU12

Playerl  Riegel, Sven
Player2 ~ Bromann, Marko
Player3  Helbig, Michael
Player4  Konieczny, Bodo
Reserve Plettke, Amrei

Team totalsum

Team YIT

Code TFI10

Playerl Murto, Petri
Player2  Valaranta, Ari
Player3  Koskela, Matti
Player4  Kuossari, Petri
Reserve  Jusslin, Johan

Team totalsum

Team Thales Hamburg
Code TDU13

Playerl  Fuchs, Uwe
Player2 Becker, Tim
Player3  Voss, Hendrik
Player4  Schulze, Oliver
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team GMBS Bologna
Code TITO2

Playerl Pinardi, Igor
Player2  Vaglia, Vittorio
Player3 Benvenuti, Gabriele
Player4  Masetti, Loris
Reserve Galletti, Giovanni

Team totalsum

Team RAF Red

Code TGBO02

Playerl  Whitbread, Simon
Player2  Smith, Chris
Player3  Lee, Tony
Player4  Jaap, Chris
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team SCA Goteborg
Code TSWO01

Playerl Bengtsson, Jan
Player2  Larsson, Hans
Player3 Petrusson, Jan
Player4  Backlund, Lars
Reserve Hakansson, Kjell

Team totalsum

Team Semifinal

Sum serie 1 2472
m/f G 10 G11 G12 Sum
m 150 150
m 193 157 151 501
m 175 227 247 649
m 298 202 268 768
m 181 223 404
9729 816 767 889
Sum serie 1 2370
m/f G 10 G11 G12 Sum
m 249 211 268 728
m 182 180 236 598
m 141 207 159 507
m 180 149 208 537
m 0
9600 752 747 871
Sum serie 1 2558
m/f G 10 G11 G12 Sum
m 183 196 220 599
m 194 219 224 637
m 208 234 230 672
m 245 222 183 650
0
9788 830 871 857
Sum serie 1 2495
m/f G 10 G11 G12 Sum
m 203 190 202 595
m 246 254 227 727
m 177 177
m 233 211 184 628
m 234 134 368
9696 916 789 790
Sum serie 1 2301
m/f G 10 G11 G12 Sum
m 171 160 169 500
m 201 174 214 589
m 233 200 203 636
m 219 184 173 576
0
9322 824 718 759
Sum serie 1 2251
m/f G 10 G11 G12 Sum
m 160 223 190 573
m 203 163 193 559
m 170 196 134 500
m 212 200 207 619
m 0

9269 745 782 724
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avg std
150.0 #DIV/0!
167.0 22.7
216.3 37.2
256.0 49.1
202.0 29.7

avg std
242.7 29.0
199.3 31.8
169.0 34.1
179.0 29.5

#DIV/0! #DIV/O!

avg std
199.7 18.8
212.3 16.1
224.0 14.0
216.7 31.3

#DIV/O! #DIV/O!

avg std
198.3 7.2
242.3 13.9
177.0 #DIV/0!
209.3 24.5
184.0 70.7

avg std
166.7 5.9
196.3 20.4
212.0 18.2
192.0 24.0

#DIV/0! #DIV/O!

avg std
191.0 315
186.3 20.8
166.7 31.1
206.3 6.0

#DIV/0! #DIV/O!



Team AEG Berlin

Code TDUO6

Playerl Lipps, Marco
Player2  Willgerodt, Rainer
Player3  Nowakowski, André
Player4  Herrmann, Heinz
Reserve  OIlm, Daniel

Team totalsum

Team IBM Berlin 1

Code TDUO1

Playerl Kruse-Heidler, Mike
Player2  Kielblock, Jirgen
Player3 Menzel, Christian
Player4  Pfander, Andreas
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Bowling 4 AS Belfort
Code TFRO3

Playerl  Boillot, Christophe
Player2  Gillet, Jean-Francois
Player3  Roux, Julien

Player4  Schmitt, Bruno
Reserve Boillot, Gabriel

Team totalsum

Team TaxibusAmsterdam
Code TNLO3

Playerl  Gooyers, Rene
Player2  Prins, Leo

Player3 Croese, George
Player4  Boer, Jan de
Reserve Zijtveld, Peter

Team totalsum

Team Grzeschik Berlin
Code TDU15

Playerl  Buettner, Harald
Player2  Christmann, Andreas
Player3  Gronau, Andreas
Player4 Stamm, Oliver
Reserve Grzeschik, Peter

Team totalsum

Team Defense Nationale Toulon
Code TFRO1

Playerl  Deboissy, Thierry

Player2  Duclos, Jean Luc

Player3  Steil, Anthony

Player4  Isnard, Joél

Reserve  Hamon, Emilien

Team totalsum

Team Semifinal

Sum serie 1
m/f G 10 G11
m 201 186
m 192 169
m 210 207
m 157 167
m
9170 760 729
Sum serie 1
m/f G 10 G11
m 173 202
m 198 189
m 203 194
m 169 166
9192 743 751
Sum serie 1
m/f G 10 G11
m 171 221
m
m 196 197
m 237 217
m 192 193
9338 796 828
Sum serie 1
m/f G 10 G11
m 236 224
m 214 211
m 180 211
m 244 199
m
9446 874 845
Sum serie 1
m/f G 10 G11
m 226 164
m 161 194
m 183 154
m 213 149
m
9129 783 661
Sum serie 1
m/f G 10 G11
m 157 146
m
m 150 182
m 224 148
m 212 169
9089 743 645
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2156

G12

171
165
179
152

667

2198

G12

224
182
146
152

704

2360

G12

155

202
188
191
736

2476

G 12

167
204
237

149
757

2161

G 12

177
159
185
196

717

2182

G12

222

159
248
165
794

558
526
596
476

0

599
569
543
487

0

547

0
595
642
576

627
629
628
443
149

567
514
522
558

0

525

491
620
546

avg
186.0
175.3
198.7
158.7
#DIV/0!

avg
199.7
189.7
181.0
162.3
#DIV/0!

avg
182.3
#DIV/0!
198.3
214.0
192.0

avg
209.0
209.7
209.3
2215
149.0

avg
189.0
171.3
174.0
186.0
#DIV/0!

avg
175.0
#DIV/0!
163.7
206.7
182.0

std
15.0
14.6
17.1
7.6
#DIV/O!

std
25.6
8.0
30.6
9.1
#DIV/0!

std
34.4
#DIV/0!
3.2
24.6
1.0

std
36.9
51
28.5
31.8
#DIV/0!

std
32.7
19.7
17.3
33.2
#DIV/0!

std
41.1
#DIV/0!
16.5
52.2
26.1



Team BBSV Wien Bowling
Code TAUO1

Playerl Pdschl, Fritz
Player2  Pribitzer, Kurt
Player3 Richter, Karl
Player4  Flrnsinn, Franz
Reserve  Schindler, Gerhard

Team totalsum

Team RAF Blue

Code TGBO03

Playerl  Caddy, Paul
Player2  MacPherson, Craig
Player3 Hardman, Andy
Player4  Quilter, Chris
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Cristal Bowling Wittelsheim
Code TFRO2

Playerl Meyer, Arnaud

Player2 ~ Heckmann, David

Player3  Vial, Paulo

Player4  Meyer, Richard

Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Raiffeisen Zentralbank
Code TAUO4

Playerl  Pattermann, Christine
Player2 Pattermann, Raimund
Player3  Spiess, Josef

Player4  Gemeinbock, Georg
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Connex Nancy
Code TFRO6

Playerl  Georges, Pierre
Player2  Albert, Dany
Player3  Labretagne, Eric
Player4  Lupo, Daniel
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Fitlog

Code TNLO2

Playerl  Kremer, Benjamin
Player2  Kremer, Josef
Player3  Moorsel, Wietse van
Player4  Kremer, Sandor
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Semifinal

Sum serie 1 2156
m/f G 10 G11 G12 Sum
m 186 165 163 514
m 203 153 161 517
m 170 175 201 546
m 212 185 182 579
m 0
9046 771 678 707
Sum serie 1 2067
m/f G 10 G11 G12 Sum
m 178 213 201 592
m 167 118 183 468
m 186 180 191 557
m 140 158 152 450
0
8933 671 669 727
Sum serie 1 2397
m/f G 10 G11 G12 Sum
m 174 190 154 518
m 156 243 200 599
m 258 228 235 721
m 161 225 173 559
0
9254 749 886 762
Sum serie 1 2220
m/f G 10 G11 G12 Sum
f 157 195 158 510
m 171 212 210 593
m 171 200 160 531
m 233 187 166 586
0
9075 732 794 694
Sum serie 1 2217
m/f G 10 G11 G12 Sum
m 172 165 213 550
m 188 145 170 503
m 192 207 184 583
m 181 216 184 581
0
9037 733 733 751
Sum serie 1 1974
m/f G 10 G11 G12 Sum
m 63 192 234 489
m 101 201 198 500
m 112 177 204 493
m 104 183 205 492
0
8779 380 753 841
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avg std
171.3 12.7
172.3 26.9
182.0 16.6
193.0 16.5
#DIV/O! #DIV/O!
avg std
197.3 17.8
156.0 33.9
185.7 5.5
150.0 9.2
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
avg std
172.7 18.0
199.7 43.5
240.3 15.7
186.3 34.0
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
avg std
170.0 21.7
197.7 23.1
177.0 20.7
195.3 34.3
#DIV/0! #DIV/O!
avg std
183.3 25.9
167.7 21.6
194.3 11.7
193.7 194
#DIV/O! #DIV/0!
avg std
163.0 89.1
166.7 56.9
164.3 47.3
164.0 53.1
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!



Place

Team Code Team name

1 TDU16
2 TFI02
3 TFIO1
4 TFRO5
5 TFIO3
6 TGBO7
7 TDhU12
8 TFI10
9 TDU13
10 TITOZ2
11 TGBO02
12 TSWO01
13 TDUO6
14 TDUO1
15 TFRO3
16 TNLO3
17 TDU15
18 TFRO1
19 TAUO1
20 TGBO03
21 TFRO2
22 TAUO4
23 TFRO6
24 TNLO2
25 TFI11
26 TGB04
27 Tbui4
28 TDUOS
29 TFRO9
30 TFIO4
31 TDU19
32 TDUO09
33 TFRO4
34 TCHO4
35 TFIO5
36 TFRO7
37 TbU10
38 TNLO6
39 TGB11
40 TDUO4
41 TFIO6

Elektro-Hagens Bremen
Bowl Factory Oy

Bowling Oy

R.A.T.P. Paris

Myllykoski Paper
Barclays Bank London
Carlos Berlin

YIT

Thales Hamburg

GMBS Bologna

RAF Red

SCA Goteborg

AEG Berlin

IBM Berlin 1

Bowling 4 AS Belfort
TaxibusAmsterdam
Grzeschik Berlin

Defense Nationale Toulon
BBSV Wien Bowling

RAF Blue

Cristal Bowling Wittelsheim
Raiffeisen Zentralbank
Connex Nancy

Fitlog

DNA Oy

RAF Vets Too

TKD Quelle Berlin
Senator fur Finanzen Brem
SNCF Paris

UPM Pietarsaari

Frésche Berlin

Siemens PG KWU Berlin
Federal Mogul Orleans
Transports Publics Geneva
City of Lohja

P.S.A. Peugeot Charleville
Quastels Berlin

Kit D-zine

British Airways

ADC Krone Berlin

Amcor Flexibles

Team TotaG 1

7637
7596
7524
7502
7377
7300
7257
7230
7230
7201
7021
7018
7014
6994
6978
6970
6968
6907
6890
6866
6857
6855
6820
6805
6804
6802
6798
6796
6770
6763
6745
6736
6718
6717
6693
6690
6672
6628
6624
6599
6584

847
827
762
798
820
769
873
867
924
768
738
791
826
775
834
709
715
774
608
779
765
694
822
769
782
595
665
790
807
809
706
724
676
771
765
731
682
719
781
839
738

840
864
901
770
885
790
813
826
867
859
894
818
715
785
773
797
816
766
736
744
760
835
740
751
747
734
830
715
880
690
697
782
824
767
735
757
703
815
761
697
659
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926
889
901
896
869
743
803
837
727
719
718
831
675
814
799
735
856
821
784
821
678
746
746
819
684
745
831
706
7
767
792
709
677
755
695
745
750
778
729
744
714

Team Qualifications Sorted

710
776
745
829
735
797
785
736
726
734
752
760
756
794
760
824
797
696
834
751
897
732
741
705
807
710
727
754
725
781
831
776
727
816
731
751
754
692
780
722
817

806
782
854
901
828
894
824
883
831
833
792
717
784
673
626
850
700
727
821
791
775
812
702
682
849
784
723
787
726
807
746
734
744
765
709
768
748
713
689
701
831

850
830
876
819
803
793
742
831
888
813
841
761
784
786
803
726
721
792
827
728
736
784
754
833
746
815
748
683
650
733
762
735
736
751
668
745
751
775
821
707
707

885
838
845
864
811
849
761
792
729
849
882
780
825
802
677
746
803
795
740
642
742
746
752
712
694
843
761
801
741
770
732
794
776
696
839
705
806
680
623
77
716

907
892
827
870
835
872
858
728
725
834
665
774
824
785
860
745
790
760
789
786
761
805
781
727
817
765
747
848
758
718
756
684
785
577
816
778
742
716
752
763
673

866
898
813
755
791
793
798
730
813
792
739
786
825
780
846
838
770
776
751
824
743
701
782
807
678
811
766
712
706
688
723
798
773
819
735
710
736
740
688
649
729

Lanes in
semifinal

20
21
19
22
18
23
17
24
16
25
15
26
14
27
13
28
12
29
11
30
10
31

9
32



42 TFI07

43 TFRO8
44 TGBO8
45 TGB12
46 TFI09

47 TITOS

48 TSPO1
49 TDKO02
50 TDKO3
51 TGBO0S5
52 TITO4

53 TNLO5
54 TFR10
55 TFIO8

56 TCHO1
57 TGBO09
58 TITO3

59 Thu22
60 TCHO2
61 TBEO1
62 TDKO4
63 TITO1

64 TDU21
65 TGB10
66 TNLO1
67 TDU17
68 TDU20
69 TCHO3
70 TDU18
71 TDUO3
72 TAUO3
73 TDUO2
74 TGBO1
75 TDKO1
76 TNLO4
77 TDhUll
78 TNLO7
79 TGB13
80 TDUO7
81 TNLO8
82 TLTO1
83 TDUO08
84 TAUO2

IBM Finland

Securite Sociale Orleans
RAF Veterans 1

RAF Veterans A
Helsingin Energia
SPQR Bowling Roma
Iberia

Nykredit

DSB 1

Royal Mail London
ICCREA Bowling Roma
Figuur Deco

Dassault Aviation Merignac
Helprint

Hauteville 1

RAF Air Cmd Harrier
HERA Bowling Bologna
BAR Berlin

Migros Geneve

CMC

DSB 2

RAI Napoli

AWD Magdeburg

RAF Air Cmd Typhoon
Stuur Autoverhuur
Total Recal Essen
Bendt & Séhne Berlin 1
Rolex Geneve

BA Steglitz Berlin
Generali Lloyd Liibeck
ABV Algeneine Bausparka:s
IBM Berlin 2

Marshalls Aerospace
Nordea

Philips Terneuzen
Pin-Shooter Berlin

BPV

London Underground
Eulenspiegel Berlin 1
Movie Max

Naresta

Eulenspiegel Berlin 2
KSV-BM

6570
6557
6549
6531
6521
6519
6500
6495
6490
6475
6443
6439
6431
6411
6406
6400
6383
6374
6374
6336
6311
6298
6278
6266
6246
6226
6224
6207
6173
6125
6120
6114
6049
6033
6011
6010
5852
5826
5781
5586
5544
5424
5309

803
746
704
726
657
746
756
683
787
776
763
741
703
752
678
773
704
720
731
733
746
634
647
651
681
680
634
793
761
676
710
700
652
669
599
573
690
600
653
598
561
550
608

Team Qualifications Sorted

745 695 718
77 798 696
742 728 733
707 765 693
717 751 673
784 780 656
757 661 686
738 745 722
686 743 723
747 740 791
723 645 730
733 753 628
712 556 684
664 708 715
723 691 703
814 714 744
738 694 644
698 750 751
699 795 729
796 715 676
728 688 766
677 676 770
655 808 712
786 716 622
681 651 710
606 751 698
677 653 750
714 668 642
698 627 654
757 644 711
701 696 643
715 619 674
624 660 672
682 666 663
633 712 654
739 707 706
730 650 641
629 644 667
618 613 654
652 586 600
593 672 599
611 601 584
556 539 539
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606
796
630
698
678
808
794
709
738
643
826
790
754
769
698
700
757
758
656
654
657
673
775
707
683
689
646
673
631
676
658
708
635
670
652
692
649
690
718
702
535
567
636

751
759
768
712
800
717
697
730
716
682
724
665
769
771
713
652
660
753
640
678
654
767
804
668
706
700
768
647
748
667
686
684
672
640
632
716
649
686
677
571
614
596
655

702
630
788
769
748
733
652
721
653
675
660
756
809
610
737
630
664
632
656
743
675
720
582
733
662
717
726
759
647
671
663
681
678
743
706
613
669
598
614
622
623
609
610

828
649
741
704
707
627
767
728
764
691
702
696
759
713
731
627
727
634
697
669
661
692
601
727
738
728
655
665
711
702
666
681
681
667
671
633
594
619
601
627
696
611
630

722
706
715
757
790
668
730
719
680
730
670
677
685
709
732
746
795
678
771
672
736
689
694
656
734
657
715
646
696
621
697
652
775
633
752
631
580
693
633
628
651
695
536



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Senator fur Finanzen Bremen

TDUO5

Kuhlmann, Heiner
Dittmer, Thomas
Behrens, Heiner
Riesmeier, Wilfried

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

UPM Pietarsaari
TFI04

Kaski, Juhani
Keto, Eino
Kuittinen, Pertti
Hautala, Marko
Rintaniemi, Kai

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Bowling 4 AS Belfort
TFRO3

Boillot, Christophe
Gillet, Jean-Francois
Roux, Julien
Schmitt, Bruno
Boillot, Gabriel

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Quastels Berlin
TDU10

Ruppelt, Norman
Ruppelt, Dirk
Witt, Thomas
Pan, Olai van der
Richter, Stefan

Team totalsum

m/f

3333

m/f

33333

m/f

33333

m/f

33333

6796

6763

6978

6672

Sum serie 1

192
213
167
218

790

Sum serie 1

191
205
210
203

809

Sum serie 1

233

174
226
201
834

Sum serie 1

160
171
179
172
682

173
189
182
171

715

159
188
177
166

690

220

137
217
199
773

196
151
190
166
703

Team Qualification

2211 Sum serie 2
G3

189
155
176
186

706

2266 Sum serie 2
G3

230
166
213
158

767

2406 Sum serie 2
G3

247

222
157
173
799

2135 Sum serie 2
G3

168
180
200
202
750

219
178
151
206

754

200
199
162
220

781

213
121
199
227

760

176
179
218
181
754

2224 Sum serie 3

G6
218
201
158
210

787

2321 Sum serie 3

G6
214
211
184
198

807

2189 Sum serie 3

G6
170

168
149
139
626

2253 Sum serie 3

G6

185
180
199
184
748
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161
195
164
163

683

138
227
191
177

733

218

215
201
169
803

229
222
144
156
751

232
205
184
180

801

166
209
204
191

770

184

186
172
135
677

212
216
198
180
806

209
228
162
249

848

200
181
167
170

718

256

200
194
210
860

167
187
223
165
742

2361

177
200
167
168

712

2176

171
182
160
175

688

2383

225

210
226
185
846

2284

195
173
201
167
736

Sum

1770
1764
1511
1751

0

Sum

1669
1768
1668
1658

0

Sum

1966

121
1711
1769
1411

Sum

1688
1659
1752
1573

avg
196.7
196.0
167.9
194.6
0.0

avg
185.4
196.4
185.3
184.2
0.0

avg
218.4
121.0
190.1
196.6
176.4

avg
0.0
187.6
184.3
194.7
174.8

std
24.1
20.9
10.9
28.3
0.0

std
29.1
18.8
20.5
20.1
0.0

std
27.5
#DIV/0!
26.9
30.7
28.0

std
0.0
22.8
22.1
23.1
13.6



Team Stuur Autoverhuur
Code TNLO1

Playerl  Koenzen, Ronald
Player2  Ruiter, Roelof de
Player3  Haan, Rolf de
Playerd  Dijkstra, Johnny
Reserve Haandrikman, Harald

Team totalsum

Team DSB 2
Code TDKO04

Playerl  Olsen, Bjarne
Player2  Bune, Tine
Player3  Telander, Brian
Player4  Andersen, Bjarne
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Total Recal Essen
Code TDU17

Playerl  Dorr, Volker
Player2  P&autz, Veit
Player3  Kowalski, Dieter
Player4  Meister, Dieter
Reserve Gleis, Dominik

Team totalsum

Team RAF Red
Code TGBO02

Playerl  Whitbread, Simon
Player2  Smith, Chris
Player3  Lee, Tony
Playerd  Jaap, Chris
Reserve

Team totalsum

m/f

33333

m/f

33 ™3

m/f

33333

/f

33333

6246

6311

6226

7021

Sum serie 1

154
210

159
158
681

Sum serie 1

150
195
191
210

746

Sum serie 1

180
162
153
185

680

Sum serie 1

166
166
233
173

738

180
141
159
201

681

175
169
180
204

728

141
147
178
140

606

203
218
246
227

894

Team Qualification

2013 Sum serie 2
G3

105

156
223
167
651

2162 Sum serie 2
G3

167
174
154
193

688

2037 Sum serie 2
G3

159
195
177
220

751

2350 Sum serie 2
G3

176
149
188
205

718

201
194
169
146
710

197
166
220
183

766

184
183
172
159
698

139
223
177
213

752

2099 Sum serie 3

G6
163
164
221
135

683

2077 Sum serie 3

G6
141
171
166
179

657

2087 Sum serie 3

G6

189
149
168
183
689

2385 Sum serie 3

G6
171
186
211
224

792
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176
166
193

171
706

160
156
149
189

654

190
144
175
191
700

182
228
229
202

841

199
190
118
155
662

157
154
154
210

675

184
197
169
167

717

278
190
192
222

882

189
169
211

169
738

201
167
156
137

661

166
185
223
154

728

199
181
144
141

665

2134

141
223
191

179
734

2072

204
172
168
192

736

2102

165
169
126
197

657

2286

181
223
170
165

739

Sum

1108
1473
1515
1005
1145

Sum

1552
1524
1538
1697

0

Sum

995
1618
1502
1578

533

Sum

1695
1764
1790
1772

0

avg
158.3
184.1
189.4
167.5
163.6

avg
172.4
169.3
170.9
188.6
0.0

avg
165.8
179.8
166.9
175.3
177.7

avg
188.3
196.0
198.9
196.9
0.0

std

std

std

std

28.6
28.1
22.5
39.5
11.2

23.3
11.8
22.9
22.3

0.0

155
16.8
28.2
23.4
16.7

38.5
28.4
33.4
30.3

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

R.A.T.P. Paris
TFRO5

Rost, Joél
Deleplanque, Pascal
Froloff, Roger

Izzo, Yves
Golinvaux, Marc

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

CMC

TBEO1

Hendrickx, José

Kinat, Christian
Rozenblat, Stéphane
Campolongo, Marc
Coucke, Jean-Jacques

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Helprint

TFI08

vaatamaoinen, Jouko
Lallimo, Tauno
Jorasmaa, Timo
Jokinen, Sami
Rummukainen, Harri

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Nordea

TDKO1

Pedersen, Jes
Pedersen, Jakob
Petersen, Hans-Joergen
Riess, Christian

Team totalsum

Sum serie 1
G1 G2
201
192
215
190

33333

7502 798
Sum serie 1
m/f G1 G2
173
202
178
180
733

33333

6336

Sum serie 1
G1 G2
155

m/f

182
233
182
752

33333

6411

Sum serie 1
/f G1 G2
161
161
141
206

33333

6033 669

Team Qualification

2464 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5
214 168 237
191 258 211
178 233 192
187 237 189
770 896 829

2244 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5

153
203 186 210
168 197 154
210 182 159
215 150
796 715 676
2124 Sum serie 2
G3 G4 G5
134 185
152
197 173 228
165 160 155
168 190 180
664 708 715
2017 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5
159 167 145
127 144 153
187 153 174
209 202 191
682 666 663

2549 Sum serie 3

G6 G7 GS8
245 254 247
164 205 259
238 168 161
254 192 197
901 819 864

2008 Sum serie 3

G6 G7 G8
166 155 205
201 177 158
130 184 146
157 162 234
654 678 743

2255 Sum serie 3

G6 G7 G8
175 156 150
174 210 151
225 245 156
195 160 153
769 771 610

1973 Sum serie 3

G6 G7 G8
164 147 168
121 132 177
163 177 184
222 184 214
670 640 743
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2489

G9
217 176
248 195
235 170
170 214
870 755
2084

G9
190 182
155 200
201 143
123 147
669 672
2032

G9
201 178
181 159
164 182
167 190
713 709
2043

G9
144 168
139 143
180 159
204 163
667 633

Sum

1959
1923
1790
1830

0

Sum

1051
1663
1525
1552

545

Sum

853
633
1655
1685
1585

Sum

1423
1297
1518
1795

0

avg
217.7
213.7
198.9
203.3
0.0

avg
175.2
184.8
169.4
172.4
181.7

avg
170.6
158.3
183.9
187.2
176.1

avg
158.1
144.1
168.7
199.4
0.0

std

std

std

std

31.2
33.7
31.6
26.8

0.0

20.7
20.2
27.6
33.4
32.5

26.3
114
24.3
36.5
14.7

10.1
17.5
155
17.7

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

TKD Quelle Berlin
TDU14

Kubatz, Markus
Mdller, Petra
Rozek, Helmut
Hildebrand, Peter

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Kit D-zine
TNLO6

Kalter, Pieter
Kokx, Jan
Isbouts, Rene
Maas, Wilco
Oirschot, Paul v

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Eulenspiegel Berlin 1

TDUO7

Queck, Uwe
Frentz, Konstanze
Myr, Erik
Droessler, Peter

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

HERA Bowling Bolognha

TITO3

Cremonini, William
Battistelli, Lorenzo
Ferraresi, Daniele
Ubaldini, Luciano
Monti, Maurizio

Team totalsum

m/f

33 ™3

m/f

33333

m/f

33 ™3

m/f
m

f

3 3

6798

6628

5781

6383

Sum serie 1

G1

166
122
188
189

665

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

212
141
203

163
719

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

194
163
159
137

653

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

203
161
175
165

704

G2

204
209
224
193

830

198
212
255

150
815

148
166
130
174

618

213
183
172
170

738

G3

G3

G3

G3

Team Qualification

2326 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
266 161
170 133
196 198
199 235
831 727
2312 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
181 161
200 158
181 170
216 203
778 692
1884 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
177 177
146 158
157 170
133 149
613 654
2136 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
161 172
184 159
181 183
130
168
694 644

153
167
200
203

723

208
147
201

157
713

193
194
189
142

718

191
199
190

177
757
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G6

G6

G6

G6

2198 Sum serie 3

G7 GS8
182 202
192 133
210 195
164 231
748 761
2180 Sum serie 3
G7 G8
198 188
199 151
192 169
186 172
775 680
2049 Sum serie 3
G7 G8
217 172
153 151
127 133
180 158
677 614
2061 Sum serie 3
G7 G8
159 140
139
148 157
190
214 177
660 664

176
169
190
212

747

146
179
189

202
716

145
148
159
149

601

196

190
157
184
727

2274

G9

227
168
170
201

766

2136

G9

175
227
149

189
740

1848

G9

159
148
179
147

633

2186

G9

191
169
201

234
795

Sum
1737
1463
1771
1827

0

Sum
1667
1614
1709

0
1638

Sum
1582
1427
1403
1369

0

Sum
1626
1194
1597

812
1154

avg
193.0
162.6
196.8
203.0
0.0

avg
185.2
179.3
189.9
0.0
182.0

avg
175.8
158.6
155.9
152.1
0.0

avg
180.7
170.6
177.4
162.4
192.3

std

std

std

std

36.1
28.6
14.9
21.6

0.0

21.8
31.5
29.8

0.0
22.8

23.3
15.0
22.0
15.9

0.0

23.9
19.9
16.7
21.8
25.8



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

RAF Vets Too
TGB0O4
Crompton, Peter
Wickham, John
Chester, Dave
Clements, Martin
Rogers, Dave

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Bowling Oy
TFIO1
Toivonen, Toni
Maatta, Harri
Hjorth, Timo
Tolonen, Sami

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Philips Terneuzen

TNLO4

Koole, Robbert
Roos, Peter
Roos, Yvonne
Butteel, Hans

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

RAF Air Cmd Typhoon

TGB10
Maddock, Paul
Greig, Dave
Fraser, Gary
Wildman, Steve
Dale, Roy

Team totalsum

m/f

33333

/f

33333

m/f

33333

6802

7524

6011

6266

Sum serie 1

G1

152
179

147
117
595

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

196
224
178
164

762

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

131
143
169
156

599

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

154
157
161

179
651

G2

203
177

143
211
734

277
195
190
239

901

137
204
147
145

633

162
214
219
191
786

Team Qualification

2074 Sum serie 2
G3

172
253
143

177
745

2564 Sum serie 2
G3

276
215
213
197

901

1944 Sum serie 2
G3

201
177
156
178

712

2153 Sum serie 2
G3

175

179
184
178
716

191
160

168
191
710

191
179
181
194

745

160
140
176
178

654

130
144
179
169
622

2309 Sum serie 3

G6
194
172

206
212
784

2475 Sum serie 3

G6
155
241
265
193

854

1938 Sum serie 3

G6
179
137
150
186

652

1997 Sum serie 3

G6
186

224
149
148
707
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223
166

209
217
815

233
215
183
245

876

180
123
162
167

632

199
189
139
141

668

203
216

226
198
843

224
223
215
183

845

189
162
155
200

706

245
156

154
178
733

218
206

190
151
765

193
277
164
193

827

159
159
162
191

671

192
179
185

171
727

2419

243
188

165
215
811

2485

220
221
159
213

813

2129

235
195
143
179

752

2116

185
149
190
132

656

Sum

1799
1717

143
1454
1689

Sum

1965
1990
1748
1821

0

Sum

1571
1440
1420
1580

0

Sum

1336
1122
1436
1158
1214

avg
199.9
190.8
143.0
181.8
187.7

avg
218.3
221.1
194.2
202.3
0.0

avg
174.6
160.0
157.8
175.6
0.0

avg
190.9
160.3
179.5
165.4
173.4

std

27.2
29.6

#DIV/O!

std

std

std

30.6
34.1

40.2
27.5
32.7
26.0

0.0

32.4
27.5
10.6
17.2

0.0

27.9
194
30.6
30.3
13.3



Team Bendt & Sohne Berlin 1

Code TDU20

Playerl  Sulikowski, Andreas
Player2 ~ Bendt, Michael
Player3  Schroschk, Torsten
Player4  Sperling, Andreas
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Movie Max
Code TNLOS8

Playerl Vreeker, Jan
Player2  Strijker, Lu
Player3  Vreeker, Anje
Player4  Hillenga, Richard
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Siemens PG KWU Berlin

Code TDUO09

Playerl  Voigt, Dirk
Player2  Vierke, Raimund
Player3  Rieck, Marianne
Player4 Schirmer, Michael
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team RAF Blue

Code TGBO3

Playerl  Caddy, Paul
Player2  MacPherson, Craig
Player3  Hardman, Andy
Player4  Quilter, Chris
Reserve

Team totalsum

3333

m/f

3 ™33

m/f

33383

6224

5586

6736

6866

Sum serie 1

G1

154
155
143
182

634

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

151
151
165
131

598

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

212
182
161
169

724

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

243
172
190
174

779

G2

162
131
170
214

677

222
187
126
117

652

193
221
168
200

782

212
176
198
158

744

Team Qualification

1964 Sum serie 2

G3
152
138
175
188

653

G4

169
190
192
199

750

G5

1836 Sum serie 2

G3
140
188
115
143

586

G4

135
158
183
124

600

G5

2215 Sum serie 2

G3
170
154
179
206

709

G4

200
209
172
195

776

G5

2344 Sum serie 2

G3
214
208
206
193

821

G4

170
231
161
189

751

G5

2164 Sum serie 3

G6
141
145
158
202

646

189
146
233
200

768

G7

220
139
184
183

726

G8

1873 Sum serie 3

G6
181
158
222
141

702

149
164
154
104

571

G7

155
152
147
168

622

G8

2245 Sum serie 3

G6
166
188
170
210

734

199
178
156
202

735

G7

166
201
237
190

794

G8

2270 Sum serie 3

G6
208
238
165
180

791
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204
190
169
165

728

G7

152
128
181
181

642

G8

154
184
192
125

655

167
170
148
142

627

156
169
156
203

684

169
181
193
243

786

2096

G9

219
162
194
140

715

1877

G9

174
201
157

96

628

2276

G9

199
192
204
203

798

2252

G9

205
216
167
236

824

Sum
1560
1390
1641
1633

0

Sum
1474
1529
1417
1166

0

Sum
1661
1694
1603
1778

Sum
1777
1740
1630
1719

0

avg
173.3
154.4
182.3
181.4
0.0

avg
163.8
169.9
157.4
129.6
0.0

avg
184.6
188.2
178.1
197.6
0.0

avg
197.4
193.3
181.1
191.0
0.0

std

std

std

std

29.4
20.7
25.6
29.8

0.0

26.6
18.0
314
22.1

0.0

20.0
20.5
26.5
12.2

0.0

28.3
34.2
16.3
29.6

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

DSB 1
TDKO3
Larsen, Bo
Larsen, Maria

Persson, John Emil
Glerup, Hans Christian

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Carlos Berlin
TDU12

Riegel, Sven
Bromann, Marko
Helbig, Michael
Konieczny, Bodo
Plettke, Amrei

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Myllykoski Paper
TFIO3

Susiluoto, Selim
Hurtta, Jukka
Turkia, Toni
Laine, Timo
Kolsi, Pauli

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

m/f

33333

m/f

33333

Transports Publics Genevois

TCHO4

Poex, Dominique
Vuillens, Thiery
Gozzo, Alain
Heinrich, Joél

Bertoumeyroux, Alain

Team totalsum

m/f

m
m
m
m
m

6490

7257

7377

6717

Sum serie 1

218
156
203
210

787

Sum serie 1

157
268
202
246

873

Sum serie 1

212
202
182
224

820

Sum serie 1

185
248
215
123
771

150
164
173
199

686

156
215
234
208

813

199
265
226
195

885

189
195
201
182

767

Team Qualification

2216 Sum serie 2
G3

190
200
186
167

743

2489 Sum serie 2
G3

186
214
221
182
803

2574 Sum serie 2
G3

268
204
200
197

869

2293 Sum serie 2
G3

185
216
199
155

755

194
159
158
212

723

227
199
177
182
785

246
179
143
167

735

206
194
215
201

816

2177 Sum serie 3

G6
191
146
193
208

738

2351 Sum serie 3

G6

268
205
192
159
824

2366 Sum serie 3

G6
211
255
194
168

828

2332 Sum serie 3

G6
234
191
181
159

765
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186
203
141
186

716

182
184
197
179

742

225
196
205
177

803

212
201
168
170

751

145
180
150
178

653

173
145
246
197

761

187
222
186
216

811

145
225
196
130

696

242
171
171
180

764

204
175
232
247

858

215
234
192
194

835

175
146
137

119
577

2097

191
144
170
175

680

2417

188
176
205
229

798

2437

207
235
181
168

791

2092

226
209
222
162

819

Sum

1707
1523
1545
1715

0

Sum

1060
1844
1934
1896

523

Sum

1970
1992
1709
1706

0

Sum

1572
1762
1767
1374

242

avg
189.7
169.2
171.7
190.6
0.0

avg
176.7
204.9
214.9
210.7
174.3

avg
218.9
221.3
189.9
189.6
0.0

avg
196.5
195.8
196.3
171.8
121.0

std

std

std

std

29.9
215
20.1
17.0

0.0

18.6
42.8
17.9
26.7
13.3

24.7
28.5
22.4
21.2

0.0

29.1
22.6
32.1
27.0

2.8



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

AWD Magdeburg
TDU21

Veit-Markus, Gerth
Walkenhorst, Jens

Masannek, Sven
Folting, Mathias
Luckard, Bjorn

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Barclays Bank London

TGBO07

Webb, Terry
Cole, Barry
Steel, Andy
Bergquist, Mike

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Amcor Flexibles
TFI06
Nurminen, Harri
Makila, Arto
Malinen, Ismo
Haakana, Kari

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

RAI Napoli
TITO1
Delia, Vicenzo

Filardi, Francesco

Saracini, Luca

Tarantino, Pasquale Mauriz
Flachieri, Giovanni

Team totalsum

33333

/f

33333

m/f

3333

m/f

33333

6278

7300

6584

6298

Sum serie 1

169
124
181
173

647

Sum serie 1

163
229
200
177

769

Sum serie 1

218
183
192
145

738

Sum serie 1

132
169
179
154
634

166
144
195
150

655

204
239
183
164

790

170
154
157
178

659

174
180
200
123
677

Team Qualification

2110 Sum serie 2
G3

180
275
137
216

808

2302 Sum serie 2
G3

181
197
180
185

743

2111 Sum serie 2
G3

180
164
160
210

714

1987 Sum serie 2
G3

138
189
169
180

676

172
244
145
151

712

165
201
243
188

797

198
233
195
191

817

167
180
186
237

770

2291 Sum serie 3

G6
195
194
193
193

775

2484 Sum serie 3

G6
235
203
235
221

894

2355 Sum serie 3

G6
230
206
194
201

831

2210 Sum serie 3

G6
170
173
163
167

673
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167
225
188
224

804

209
156
215
213

793

167
188
154
198

707

190
201
208
168

767

168
140
146
128

582

213
240
197
199

849

183
190
144
199

716

149
170
165
236

720

1877

G9
201 192
134 145
151 180
115 177
601 694
2514

G9
203 169
203 199
257 177
209 248
872 793
2118

G9
168 226
182 210
191 156
132 137
673 729
2101

G9
174 188
185 184
166 193
167 124
692 689

Sum

1610
1625
1516
1527

0

Sum

1742
1867
1887
1804

0

Sum

1740
1710
1543
1591

0

Sum

814
1581
1609
1726

568

avg
178.9
180.6
168.4
169.7
0.0

avg
193.6
207.4
209.7
200.4
0.0

avg
193.3
190.0
171.4
176.8
0.0

avg
162.8
175.7
178.8
191.8
142.0

std

std

std

std

13.7
55.6
23.3
37.4

0.0

251
26.0
294
25.5

0.0

25.5
24.0
20.9
30.5

0.0

20.1
19.2
14.2
27.9
22.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Cristal Bowling Wittelsheim

TFRO2

Meyer, Arnaud
Heckmann, David
Vial, Paulo
Meyer, Richard

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

AEG Berlin

TDUO6

Lipps, Marco
Willgerodt, Rainer
Nowakowski, André
Herrmann, Heinz
Olm, Daniel

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

RAF Air Cmd Harrier

TGB09
Maddock, Chris
Egerton, John
Ford, Liam
Litton, Matt

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

TaxibusAmsterdam
TNLO3

Gooyers, Rene
Prins, Leo

Croese, George
Boer, Jan de
Zijtveld, Peter

Team totalsum

3333

m/f

33333

/f

33333

m/f

33333

6857

7014

6400

6970

Sum serie 1
G1
137
181
243
204

765

Sum serie 1
G1
168
189
289
180

826

Sum serie 1
Gl
193
186
192
202

773

Sum serie 1
G1
148
223
161

177
709

G2

G2

G2

G2

190
189
236
145

760

149
210
192
164

715

182
198
229
205

814

179
212
226

180
797

G3

G3

G3

G3

Team Qualification

2203 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
138 204
134 264
224 245
182 184
678 897
2216 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
169 206
139 130
172 175
195 245
675 756
2301 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
144 192
258 197
132 174
180 181
714 744
2241 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
187
162 262
221 192
182
170 183
735 824

147
180
268
180

775

182
163
235
204

784

151
205
189
155

700

223
225
227

175
850
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G6

G6

G6

G6

2408 Sum serie 3

G7 GS8
162 190
200 194
195 195
179 163
736 742
2324 Sum serie 3
G7 G8
202 229
168 178
212 201
202 217
784 825
2096 Sum serie 3
G7 G8
180 171
159 164
149 170
164 125
652 630
2400 Sum serie 3
G7 G8
167 172
174 212
214 148
171 214
726 746

2246

G9
192 152
186 185
237 212
146 194
761 743
2474

G9
219 197
254 175
182 194
169 259
824 825
2003

G9
156 148
150 182
166 225
155 191
627 746
2329

G9
167 219
227 198
194 248
173

157

745 838

Sum

1512
1713
2055
1577

0

Sum

1721
1606
1852
1835

0

Sum

1517
1699
1626
1558

0

Sum

1462
1895
1831

355
1427

avg
168.0
190.3
228.3
175.2
0.0

avg
191.2
178.4
205.8
203.9
0.0

avg
168.6
188.8
180.7
173.1
0.0

avg
182.8
210.6
203.4
177.5
178.4

std

std

std

std

26.1
33.4
24.3
20.2

0.0

26.1
37.2
36.8
32.3

0.0

19.2
32.1
32.1
25.8

0.0

26.1
29.9
32.7

6.4
16.4



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

BA Steglitz Berlin
TDU18

Rex, Manfred
Theimer, Kerstin

Schwuchow, Norbert

Fischer, Rainer
Riepert, Heidi

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

British Airways
TGB11

Moy, Andy
Gill, David
Coleman, Bill
Sunley, Darren
Bezzina, Mike

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Nykredit

TDKO02

Nyborg, Henrik
Rasmus, Skov
Kristensen, Benny
Holm Wigant, Jan

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Eulenspiegel Berlin 2

TDUOS8
Richter, Ralf
Ley, Detlef
Schwan, Olaf
Droessler, Wolf

Team totalsum

m/f

m
f
m
m
f

m/f

33333

/f

33333

m/f

33383

6173

6624

6495

5424

Sum serie 1

G1

178
176
208
199

761

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

177
141
239
224

781

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

213
127
188
155

683

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

110
143
142
155

550

G2

166
143
216
173

698

202
179
201
179

761

170
176
167
225

738

181
123
128
179

611

G3

G3

G3

G3

Team Qualification

2086 Sum serie 2

G4 G5
176 195
131 153
164 139
156 167
627 654
2271 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
200 191
194 154
179 236
156 199
729 780
2166 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
202 208
159 168
145 157
239 189
745 722
1762 Sum serie 2
G4 G5
160 185
148 126
166 141
127 132
601 584

146
147
176
162

631

170
156
200
163

689

188
159
161
201

709

138
152
143
134

567
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G6

G6

G6

G6

2033 Sum serie 3

G7 GS8
160 142
197
169 168
222 178
159
748 647
2290 Sum serie 3
G7 G8
224 149
199 137
214 165
184 172
821 623
2161 Sum serie 3
G7 G8
211 181
146 156
161 178
212 206
730 721
1747 Sum serie 3
G7 G8
166 117
136 156
149 191
145 145
596 609

189

181
179
162
711

142
222
230
158

752

203
168
189
168

728

162
145
171
133

611

2054

G9

132

194
222
148
696

2063

G9

179
177
179
153

688

2168

G9

171
149
177
222

719

1915

G9

181
165
161
188

695

Sum
1484
947
1615
1658
469

Sum
1634
1559
1843
1588

0

Sum
1747
1408
1523
1817

0

Sum
1400
1294
1392
1338

0

avg
164.9
157.8
179.4
184.2
156.3

avg
181.6
173.2
204.8
176.4
0.0

avg
194.1
156.4
169.2
201.9
0.0

avg
155.6
143.8
154.7
148.7
0.0

std

std

std

std

21.7
24.3
23.7
24.6

7.4

26.1
28.6
27.0
23.3

0.0

17.0
14.6
14.8
27.3

0.0

27.8
13.7
19.3
21.6

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

YIT

TFI10

Murto, Petri
Valaranta, Ari
Koskela, Matti
Kuossari, Petri
Jusslin, Johan

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Naresta

TLTO1

Minevicius, Arturas
Slenys, Arunas
Sitkauskas, Benediktas
Meldaikis, Rolandas
Lukstinskas, Dainius

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Generali Lloyd Libeck
TDUO3

Rusch, Torsten

Voss, Helmut

Woisin, Arne

Moeller, Ruediger
Schwarz, Klaus

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Defense Nationale Toulon

TFRO1

Deboissy, Thierry
Duclos, Jean Luc
Steil, Anthony
Isnard, Joél
Hamon, Emilien

Team totalsum

Sum serie 1
m/f G1 G2
223
214
193
237

33333

7230 867
Sum serie 1
m/f G1 G2
140
160
134
127

33333

5544 561
Sum serie 1
m/f G1 G2
159

166
160
191
676

33333

6125

Sum serie 1
m/f G1 G2
170

156
234
214
774

33333

6907

223
170
192
241

826

153
163
152

125
593

168

189
243
157
757

179

212
202
173
766

G3

G3

G3

Team Qualification

2530 Sum serie 2
G3

G4
214 168
225 183
215 140
183 245
837 736
1826 Sum serie 2
G4
186 152
195 140
146 145
145 162
672 599
2077 Sum serie 2
G4
182 196
170 198
154 147
138 170
644 711
2361 Sum serie 2
G4
178 158
234 166
216 163
193 209
821 696

2450 Sum serie 3

G6
226
237
197
223

883

1748 Sum serie 3

G6
170
126

135
104
535

2054 Sum serie 3

G6
167

147
192
170
676

2215 Sum serie 3

G6
208

144
197
178
727
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233
200
193
205

831

179
167
124
144

614

135

179
194
159
667

224

193
172
203
792

168
263
181
180

792

200
150
125
148

623

148

164
184
175
671

189

200
256
150
795

139
219
198
172

728

179
212
162
143

696

196

172
177
157
702

164

147
246
203
760

2250

128
206
180
216

730

1970

166
154
197
134

651

1994

121

170
176
154
621

2331

182

224
213
157
776

Sum

1722
1917
1689
1902

0

Sum

1525
1467
1185
1138

229

Sum

1472

0
1555
1627
1471

Sum

1652

0
1676
1899
1680

avg
191.3
213.0
187.7
211.3
0.0

avg
169.4
163.0
148.1
142.3
1145

avg
163.6
0.0
172.8
180.8
163.4

avg
183.6
0.0
186.2
211.0
186.7

std

std

std

std

40.8
27.9
20.6
27.8

0.0

18.9
26.5
23.7
10.6
14.8

25.9

0.0
14.8
28.5
151

21.0

0.0
34.0
31.4
23.2



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

GMBS Bologna
TITO2

Pinardi, Igor
Vaglia, Vittorio
Benvenuti, Gabriele
Masetti, Loris
Galletti, Giovanni

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

BAR Berlin

TDU22

Knuth, Jurgen
Wutschke, Manfred
Giertz, Frank
Scheunemann, Ralf

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

BBSV Wien Bowling
TAUO1

Po6schl, Fritz
Pribitzer, Kurt
Richter, Karl
Farnsinn, Franz
Schindler, Gerhard

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Royal Mail London
TGBO05

Hyne, Allen
Dunning, Chris
Gordelier, Bill
Morgan, Selwyn

Team totalsum

33333

/f

33333

/f

333333

/f

33333

7201

6374

6890

6475

Sum serie 1

144
201
204
219

768

Sum serie 1

185
162
192
181

720

Sum serie 1

151
145
171
141

608

Sum serie 1

210
175
175
216

776

181
237

233
208
859

179
205
157
157

698

140
206
212
178

736

170
156
224
197

747

Team Qualification

2346 Sum serie 2
G3

180
176

180
183
719

2168 Sum serie 2
G3

237
164
212
137

750

2128 Sum serie 2
G3

188
202
217
177
784

2263 Sum serie 2
G3

203
156
204
177

740

201
144
169
220
734

194
198
194
165

751

199
200
206
229
834

166
167
224
234

791

2380 Sum serie 3

G6

266
169
202
196
833

2262 Sum serie 3

G6
199
178
181
200

758

2482 Sum serie 3

G6

202
200
226
193
821

2116 Sum serie 3

G6
142
182
156
163

643
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259
179
193
182
813

183
211
200
159

753

207
184
223
213
827

162
152
220
148

682

237
209
207
196

849

151
165
166
150

632

224
147
195
174
740

183
179
154
159

675

2475

G9
207 213
194 203
206

175

258 170
834 792
1944

G9
198 183
148 169
163 183
125 143
634 678
2280

G9
205
180 163
243 216
225 167

141

789 751
2096

G9
126 167
207 176
167 216
191 171
691 730

Sum

1162
1946
1109
1567
1417

Sum

1709
1600
1648
1417

0

Sum

496
1714
1775
1778
1127

Sum

1529
1550
1740
1656

0

avg
193.7
216.2
184.8
195.9
202.4

avg
189.9
177.8
183.1
157.4
0.0

avg
165.3
190.4
197.2
197.6
187.8

avg
169.9
172.2
193.3
184.0
0.0

std

std

std

std

32.4
30.7
25.5
21.9
29.8

22.7
21.9
18.4
22.8

0.0

34.8
24.4
27.6
30.0
31.2

26.6
171
30.0
28.1

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

IBM Berlin 2

TDUO02

Scheele, Michael
Ploetz, Gerlind
Wohlgemuth, Angela
Wohlgemuth, Michael

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Connex Nancy
TFRO6
Georges, Pierre
Albert, Dany
Labretagne, Eric
Lupo, Daniel

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

SNCF Paris
TFRO9
Dingreville, Eric
Brunet, Richard
Nicolas, Hervé
Courrier, Eric
Belcastro, Nicolas

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

SPQR Bowling Roma
TITO5

Proto, Claudio
Pennese, Dario

de Filippi, Rodolfo
Medaglia, Mario
Propoggia, Andrea

Team totalsum

m/f

—_ —h

m/f

3333

/f

333333

m/f

33333

6114

6820

6770

6519

Sum serie 1

G1

212
158
143
187

700

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

246
208
168
200

822

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

195
165
255
192

807

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

175
162
217
192
746

G2

201
171
168
175

715

184
191
186
179

740

248
213
239
180

880

181
208
188
207
784

Team Qualification

2034 Sum serie 2

G3
169
166
115
169

619

G4

210
132
160
172

674

G5

2308 Sum serie 2

G3
160
201
181
204

746

G4

183
191
193
174

741

G5

2464 Sum serie 2

G3
192
177
177
231

7

G4

136
173
227
189

725

G5

2310 Sum serie 2

G3

205
157
219
199
780

G4

188
169
179
120
656

G5

2066 Sum serie 3

G6
165
176
213
154

708

198
138
163
185

684

G7

163
152
178
188

681

G8

2197 Sum serie 3

G6
157
171
196
178

702

204
173
166
211

754

G7

182
212
190
168

752

G8

2101 Sum serie 3

G6

190
194
203
139
726

172
167
181
130
650

G7

207
163
183
188

741

G8

2181 Sum serie 3

G6
189
190
225
204

808
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172
156
197
192

717

G7

228
175
171
159
733

G8

199
180
143
159

681

224
174
196
187

781

187
167
201
203

758

146
189
160
132

627

2014

G9

205
149
137
161

652

2315

G9

188
211
185
198

782

2205

G9

192
191
137
186

706

2028

G9

134
199
177
158

668

Sum
1722
1422
1420
1550

0

Sum
1728
1732
1661
1699

0

Sum
1357
1611
1780
1753

269

Sum
641
1711
1630
1660
877

avg
191.3
158.0
157.8
172.2
0.0

avg
192.0
192.4
184.6
188.8
0.0

avg
193.9
179.0
197.8
194.8
134.5

avg
160.3
190.1
181.1
184.4
175.4

std

std

std

std

19.9
16.7
28.0
12.7

0.0

28.7
16.7
11.2
15.0

0.0

32.9
16.2
37.3
15.9

6.4

24.9
20.1
23.7
28.2
35.9



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Bowl Factory Oy
TFI02

Kaikko, Aslak
Lehtikangas, Suvi
Sorvo, Toni
Lehtikangas, Juha
Sipponen, Anssi

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

ADC Krone Berlin
TDUO4

Eckert, Thomas
Simpich, Thomas
Pfeiffer, Sven
Kirsch, Peter
Kuttel, Michael

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

SCA Goteborg
TSWO01
Bengtsson, Jan
Larsson, Hans
Petrusson, Jan
Backlund, Lars
Hakansson, Kjell

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

BPV

TNLO7
Bouwmans, Dave
Graumans, Marian
Graumans, Erwin
Laar, Peer v.d.
Laar, Brenda v.d.

Team totalsum

m/f

333 ™3

7596

m/f

33333

6599

m/f

33333

7018

m/f

™33 ™3

5852

Team Qualification

Sum serie 1 2580 Sum serie 2 2388 Sum serie 3 2628
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 Gs8 G9 Sum avg
0 0.0
166 183 212 150 160 167 182 183 204 1607 178.6
180 193 259 188 198 219 200 231 214 1882 209.1
225 256 204 239 236 221 221 257 257 2116  235.1
256 232 214 199 188 223 235 221 223 1991 221.2
827 864 889 776 782 830 838 892 898

Sum serie 1 2280 Sum serie 2 2130 Sum serie 3 2189

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg
210 177 204 190 157 198 215 212 172 1735 192.8
254 180 207 209 198 201 160 208 148 1765 196.1
201 155 186 179 178 177 170 161 187 1594 177.1

174 185 147 232 182 142 1062 177.0

144 168 131 443  147.7
839 697 744 722 701 707 777 763 649
Sum serie 1 2440 Sum serie 2 2238 Sum serie 3 2340

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg
183 222 176 150 206 185 208 189 196 1715 190.6
165 180 199 161 171 174 1050 175.0
231 202 223 223 150 200 192 211 187 1819 202.1
212 214 233 226 190 202 190 187 216 1870 207.8
190 187 187 564 188.0
791 818 831 760 717 761 780 774 786

Sum serie 1 2070 Sum serie 2 1939 Sum serie 3 1843
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 Sum avg
178 153 164 165 170 176 171 170 164 1511 167.9

158 163 163 156 157 113 132 1042  148.9
201 206 156 171 170 179 225 153 138 1599 177.7
153 208 167 149 187 167 116 158 1305 163.1

122 127 146 395 1317

690 730 650 641 649 649 669 594 580
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std

std

std

std

0.0
20.2
24.6
19.0
19.9

20.3
31.0
13.9
32.4
18.8

20.9
135
24.6
16.5

1.7

7.5
19.0
28.2
27.2
12.7



Team KSV-BM
Code TAUO02 m/f G1

Playerl  Tran, Thieu m 202
Player2  Holub, Ernst m 174
Player3  Wagner, Helmut m 133
Player4  Holub, Watraud m

Reserve  Holub, Christoph m 99
Team totalsum 5309 608
Team Dassault Aviation Merignac Sum serie 1
Code TFR10 m/f G1

Playerl  Mesuret, Jean-Pierre m 149
Player2  Monteuil, Alain m 202
Player3  Scotto Di Perta, Jean-Paul m 171
Player4  Reo, Robert m 181
Reserve Politis, Georges m

Team totalsum 6431 703
Team RAF Veterans 1 Sum serie 1
Code TGBO08 m/f G1

Playerl  Sinclair, Andrew m 174
Player2  North, David m 209
Player3  Fisher, Mick m 150
Player4 Williams, Andrew m 171
Reserve

Team totalsum 6549 704
Team Hauteville 1 Sum serie 1
Code TCHO1 m/f G1

Playerl  Barbezat, Francis m 209
Player2  Chasset, Jean-Paul m 155
Player3  Oesch, Roland m 142
Player4  Grolay, Daniel m 172
Reserve

Team totalsum 6406 678

Sum serie 1

155
123
185

93
556

185
183
172
172

712

198
148
189
207

742

201
175
160
187

723

Team Qualification

1703 Sum serie 2
G3

176
171
103

89
539

1971 Sum serie 2
G3

137
109
151
159

556

2174 Sum serie 2
G3

195
181
157
195

728

2092 Sum serie 2
G3

183
152
184
172

691

159
147
132

101
539

211
144
145
184

684

211
181
132
209

733

203
170
144
186

703

1830 Sum serie 3

G6
154
185
198

99
636

2207 Sum serie 3

G6
220
206
188
140

754

2131 Sum serie 3

G6
184
150
135
161

630

2114 Sum serie 3

G6
130
156
189
223

698
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182
199
187

87
655

232
175
208
154

769

212
201
188
167

768

179
149
217
168

713

166
162
125
157

610

255
188
171
195

809

172
193
205
218

788

193
191
189
164

737

216
161
125
128

630

199
178
170
212

759

192
169
147
233

741

214
160
153
204

731

1776

158
120
124
134

536

2253

177
214
129
165

685

2244

193
155
183
184

715

2200

216
138
166
212

732

Sum

1568
1442
1312
419
568

Sum

1765
1599
1505
1562

0

Sum

1731
1587
1486
1745

0

Sum

1728
1446
1544
1688

0

avg
174.2
160.2
145.8
139.7
94.7

avg
196.1
177.7
167.2
173.6
0.0

avg
192.3
176.3
165.1
193.9
0.0

avg
192.0
160.7
171.6
187.6
0.0

std

std

std

std

22.1
26.5
34.4
15.3

5.9

38.3
33.0
23.4
22.1

0.0

141
22.4
26.5
24.8

0.0

26.6
15.8
24.9
21.1

0.0



Team IBM Berlin 1

Code TDUO1

Playerl  Kruse-Heidler, Mike
Player2  Kielblock, Jurgen
Player3  Menzel, Christian
Player4  Pfander, Andreas
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team IBM Finland

Code TFIO7

Playerl  Kovanen, Jorma
Player2  Saari, Jari

Player3  Lamminp&ad, Jukka
Player4  Stade, Pertti
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Raiffeisen Zentralbank
Code TAUO4

Playerl  Pattermann, Christine
Player2  Pattermann, Raimund
Player3  Spiess, Josef

Playerd  Gemeinbdck, Georg
Reserve

Team totalsum

Team Securite Sociale Orleans
Code TFRO8

Playerl  Ortega, Xavier

Player2  Legagneux, David
Player3  Chatelain, Philippe
Player4  Nicolle, Raymond
Reserve Ortega, Flavien

Team totalsum

3333

m/f

3333

m/f
f

3 3 3

m/f

33333

6994

6570

6855

6557

Sum serie 1

G1

241
189
189
156

775

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

193
234
163
213

803

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

198
144
131
221

694

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

211
200
168
167

746

G2

213
197
193
182

785

181
172
209
183

745

209
256
176
194

835

194
237
191
155

77

Team Qualification

2374 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5
179 189
158 215
212 246
265 144
814 794

2243 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5
177 154
154 218
162 182
202 164
695 718

2275 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5
174 162
210 207
191 161
171 202
746 732

2321 Sum serie 2

G3 G4 G5
187 211
232 158
165 165
214 162
798 696

2253 Sum serie 3

G6
151
148
208
166

673

213
216
175
182

786

G7

181
220
188
213

802

G8

2075 Sum serie 3

G6
147
195
146
118

606

203
180
196
172

751

G7

183
148
200
171

702

G8

2328 Sum serie 3

G6
194
268
166
184

812

210
224
157
193

784

G7

166
167
222
191

746

G8

2251 Sum serie 3

G6
194
222
208
172

796
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188
194
188
189

759

G7

181
165
148
136

630

G8

187
215
203
180

785

180
177
225
246

828

211
269
157
168

805

203
183
117
146

649

2367

G9

212
188
192
188

780

2252

G9

173
205
180
164

722

2252

G9

173
167
167
194

701

1985

G9

204
200
155
147

706

Sum
1766
1746
1806
1676

0

Sum
1591
1683
1663
1633

0

Sum
1697
1912
1528
1718

0

Sum
1773
1791
1505
1488

0

avg
196.2
194.0
200.7
186.2
0.0

avg
176.8
187.0
184.8
181.4
0.0

avg
188.6
212.4
169.8
190.9
0.0

avg
197.0
199.0
167.2
165.3
0.0

std

std

std

std

26.3
26.3
20.4
35.5

0.0

17.5
28.6
25.2
36.1

0.0

19.9
46.3
25.4
15.9

0.0

10.8
27.8
26.7
24.1

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

London Underground
TGB13

Willsmer, Fred
Howland, Christopher
Jacobs, Jim
Hastings, Mike
Hastings, Sheila

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Frosche Berlin
TDU19

Forster, Wolfgang
Rau, Steffen

Rau, Andy

Kolbe, Mike
Wolff, Uwe

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

ICCREA Bowling Roma
TITO4

Bernardini, Mario
Barboni, Ferdinando
Lulli, Francesco
Segneri, Luigi

Virgiu, Domenico

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Helsingin Energia
TFI09

Pantti, Reima
Pelkonen, Reijo
Teittinen, Pekka
Orpana, Jukka

Team totalsum

Sum serie 1
m/f G1 G2
162
133
147
158

—3333

5826 600
Sum serie 1
m/f G1 G2
186
142
197
181

33333

6745 706
Sum serie 1
m/f G1 G2
185
184
203
191

33333

6443 763
Sum serie 1
/f G1 G2
122
189
182
164

33333

6521 657

144
165
145
175

629

181

171
213
132
697

169
178
168
208

723

188
224
172
133

717

G3

G3

G3

Team Qualification

1873 Sum serie 2
G3

G4
165 180
143 154
175 164
161 169
644 667
2195 Sum serie 2
G4
167 180
181 217
276 243
168 191
792 831
2131 Sum serie 2
G4
134 198
151
183 165
177 152
215
645 730
2125 Sum serie 2
G4
180 158
236 197
195 204
140 114
751 673

2043 Sum serie 3

G6
172
197
160
161

690

2339 Sum serie 3

G6
184

205
202
155
746

2280 Sum serie 3

G6
184

173
247
222
826

2151 Sum serie 3

G6
154
220
180
124

678
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183
158
190
155

686

157

201
206
198
762

199

166
178
181
724

246
199
199
156

800

146
135
169
148

598

204
162
182
184

732

178
136

188
158
660

180
241
185
142

748

1910

G9
162 186
116 145
156 170
185 192
619 693
2211

G9
178 168
192 205
193 183
193 167
756 723
2032

G9
167 177
173 165
195 188
167 140
702 670
2245

G9
162 173
210 234
203 216
132 167
707 790

Sum

1500
1346
1476
1504

0

Sum

1605
701
1730
1865
844

Sum

1591

987
1058
1724
1083

Sum

1563
1950
1736
1272

0

avg
166.7
149.6
164.0
167.1
0.0

avg
178.3
175.3
192.2
207.2
168.8

avg
176.8
164.5
176.3
191.6
180.5

avg
173.7
216.7
192.9
141.3
0.0

std

std

std

std

151
23.1
141
14.5

0.0

13.5
28.6
14.3
33.8
26.9

195
18.1
14.6
25.8
32.4

33.5
18.8
141
18.0

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Thales Hamburg
TDU13

Fuchs, Uwe
Becker, Tim
Voss, Hendrik
Schulze, Oliver

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

DNA Oy

TFI11

Mikola, Pertti
Luoto, Lasse
Nieminen, Markku
Toivola, Teppo
Nieminen, Kari

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Federal Mogul Orleans
TFRO4

Javoy, Laurent
Alonso, Ricardo
Tejedor, Julien

Duval, Thierry
Tejedor, Mariano

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Marshalls Aerospace
TGBO1

Clark, Bill

Burnett, Bob
Roberts, Bryan
Weller, Pete

Team totalsum

Sum serie 1

m/f G1 G2

159
264
245
256

3333

7230 924

Sum serie 1

m/f G1 G2

204
203
166
209

33333

6804 782

Sum serie 1

m/f G1 G2

171

162
175
168
6718 676

33333

Sum serie 1

208
129
160
155

33333

6049 652

/f G1 G2

197
234
189
247

867

192
255
152
148

747

228

188
196
212
824

180
122
171
151

624

Team Qualification

2518 Sum serie 2
G3

164
192
234
137

727

2213 Sum serie 2
G3

191
196
180
117

684

2177 Sum serie 2
G3

161

171
173
172
677

1936 Sum serie 2
G3

157
158
133
212

660

123
176
241
186

726

265
235
178
129

807

195
166
206
160

727

196
174
161
141

672

2445 Sum serie 3

G6
151
252
226
202

831

2402 Sum serie 3

G6
225
217
196
211

849

2207 Sum serie 3

G6
156
179
158
251

744

1979 Sum serie 3

G6
151
151
185
148

635

C 2009 Jos van Vegchel

192
203
215
278

888

255
164
146
181

746

148
200
188
200
736

178
183
130
181

672

123
146
245
215

729

192
178
156
168

694

207

180
227
162
776

179
145
153
201

678

164
177
181
203

725

201
212
202
202

817

201

181
234
169
785

130
164
163
224

681

2267

164
199
204
246

813

2189

169
174
156
179

678

2334

188

200
186
199
773

2134

190
179
182
224

775

Sum

1437
1843
1980
1970

0

Sum

1894
1834
1532
1544

0

Sum

1507

493
1646
1790
1282

Sum

1569
1405
1438
1637

0

avg
159.7
204.8
220.0
218.9
0.0

avg
210.4
203.8
170.2
171.6
0.0

avg
188.4
164.3
182.9
198.9
183.1

avg
174.3
156.1
159.8
181.9
0.0

std

std

std

std

25.6
38.5
24.2
42.9

0.0

31.8
29.7
19.9
34.2

0.0

24.6
15.6
17.2
31.2
19.9

24.3
215
19.1
34.1

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Fitlog
TNLO2 m/f
Kremer, Benjamin
Kremer, Josef
Moorsel, Wietse van
Kremer, Sandor

3333

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Elektro-Hagens Bremen
TDU16 m/f
Braun, Holger
Hagens, Tim
Lueers, Peer
Ohlrogge, Harald
Wienert, Andreas

33333

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

ABV Algeneine Bausparkasse
TAUO3 m/f
Burger, Maria f
Burger, Erich m
Reiff, Gunter m
Klostermann, Helmut m

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Rolex Geneve
TCHO03 m/f
Petringa, Antonio
Champagne, Marc
Cartier, Laurent
D'Apice, Vincenzo
Gratziu, Rossano

33333

Team totalsum

6805

7637

6120

6207

Sum serie 1

G1

181
216
187
185

769

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

204
216
210
217

847

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

169
203
157
181

710

G2

Sum serie 1

G1

208
209
212
164

793

G2

203
170
182
196

751

224
186
204
226

840

172
200
167
162

701

207
187
163
157

714

Team Qualification

2339 Sum serie 2

G3
211
148
236
224

819

G4

149
170
168
218

705

G5

2613 Sum serie 2

G3
178
277
205
266

926

G4

153
158
173
226

710

G5

2107 Sum serie 2

G3
181
198
152
165

696

G4

140
179
177
147

643

G5

2175 Sum serie 2

G3
158
150
198
162

668

G4

180
184
156
122

642

G5

2220 Sum serie 3

G6
178
163
179
162

682

211
204
244
174

833

G7

148
163
178
223

712

G8

2366 Sum serie 3

G6
198
215
202
191

806

241
174
221
214

850

G7

199
187
247
252

885

G8

1987 Sum serie 3

G6
149
174
161
174

658

191
161
170
164

686

G7

167
176
161
159

663

G8

1962 Sum serie 3

G6
167
149
166
191

673
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186
180
146
135

647

G7

179
195
196
189

759

G8

128
157
199
243

727

246
211
202
248

907

155
165
177
169

666

148
173
152
192

665

2246

G9

185
211
176
235

807

2658

G9

209
233
222
202

866

2026

G9

164
190
178
165

697

2070

G9

169
162
156
159

646

Sum
1594
1602
1749
1860

0

Sum
1852
1857
1886
2042

0

Sum
1488
1646
1500
1486

0

Sum
1602
1589
1545
1471

0

avg
177.1
178.0
194.3
206.7
0.0

avg
205.8
206.3
209.6
226.9
0.0

avg
165.3
182.9
166.7
165.1
0.0

avg
178.0
176.6
171.7
163.4
0.0

std

std

std

std

29.8
25.3
27.3
28.4

0.0

29.3
35.5
20.0
24.4

0.0

15.7
155
9.5
9.5
0.0

20.3
20.2
23.9
24.5

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Pin-Shooter Berlin
TDU11

Fischer, Detlev
Schrank, Patrick
Hilbig, Denis
Heimrich, Edgar

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

City of Lohja

TFI05

Eloranta, Sami
Boman, Seppo
Luoto, Helge
Yla-Peréinen Teuvo

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

P.S.A. Peugeot Charleville Mez

TFRO7

Michel, Raynal
Sadadou, Djafar
Taymont, Hervé
Bertrand, Sylvain

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

RAF Veterans A
TGB12

Hughes, Kev
Garratt, Laurie
Broom, Eddie
Loughborough, Mark

Team totalsum

3333

m/f

3333

m/f

3333

m/f

33383

6010

6693

6690

6531

Sum serie 1

171
106
146
150

573

Sum serie 1

186
203
237
139

765

Sum serie 1

168
178
186
199

731

Sum serie 1

146
234
165
181

726

185
126
228
200

739

167
182
194
192

735

169
223
219
146

757

184
180
170
173

707

Team Qualification

2019 Sum serie 2
G3

192
151
176
188

707

2195 Sum serie 2
G3

159
200
190
146

695

2233 Sum serie 2
G3

228
193
162
162

745

2198 Sum serie 2
G3

194
159
209
203

765

194
146
185
181

706

164
161
192
214

731

206
190
195
160

751

155
177
180
181

693

2114 Sum serie 3

G6
165
170
166
191

692

2108 Sum serie 3

G6
168
179
191
171

709

2264 Sum serie 3

G6
233
183
156
196

768

2103 Sum serie 3

G6
191
152
193
162

698

C 2009 Jos van Vegchel

161
201
166
188

716

168
156
182
162

668

190
190
194
171

745

179
204
173
156

712

147
118
157
191

613

214
202
233
190

839

179
178
170
178

705

169
147
200
253

769

148
154
155
176

633

189
234
202
191

816

213
170
189
206

778

173
199
163
169

704

1877

154
119
168
190

631

2390

187
191
176
181

735

2193

171
211
200
128

710

2230

172
175
223
187

757

Sum

1517
1291
1547
1655

0

Sum

1602
1708
1797
1586

0

Sum

1757
1716
1671
1546

0

Sum

1563
1627
1676
1665

0

avg
168.6
143.4
171.9
183.9
0.0

avg
178.0
189.8
199.7
176.2
0.0

avg
195.2
190.7
185.7
171.8
0.0

avg
173.7
180.8
186.2
185.0
0.0

std

std

std

std

18.2
29.9
24.0
14.4

0.0

17.5
23.8
21.3
24.1

0.0

25.6
16.9
19.9
25.9

0.0

15.8
27.8
21.1
29.1

0.0



Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Figuur Deco
TNLO5

Visser, Harry
Bressers, Peer
Jansen, Wil
Zeeuw, Cor de

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Grzeschik Berlin
TDU15

Buettner, Harald
Christmann, Andreas
Gronau, Andreas
Stamm, Oliver
Grzeschik, Peter

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Iberia

TSPO1

Peral, Juan
Albares, Juan
Carcedo, José
Platas, Juan

Team totalsum

Team
Code
Playerl
Player2
Player3
Player4
Reserve

Migros Geneve
TCHO02

Pepin, Thomas
Brademann, Glnter
Deschenaux, Joseph
Chamoux, Pascal

Team totalsum

3333

m/f

33333

/f

33333

m/f

33383

6439

6968

6500

6374

Sum serie 1

193
174
192
182

741

Sum serie 1

176
190
179
170

715

Sum serie 1

155
247
164
190

756

Sum serie 1

153
188
178
212

731

181
157
195
200

733

205
231
210
170

816

155
236
204
162

757

173
157
153
216

699

Team Qualification

2227 Sum serie 2
G3

160
205
217
171

753

2387 Sum serie 2
G3

210
218
206
222

856

2174 Sum serie 2
G3

170
139
144
208

661

2225 Sum serie 2
G3

218
210
156
211

795

161
159
153
155

628

193
247
150
207

797

154
164
201
167

686

192
145
189
203

729

2083 Sum serie 3

G6
183
202
243
162

790

2218 Sum serie 3

G6
189
153
190
168

700

2177 Sum serie 3

G6
180
234
191
189

794

2025 Sum serie 3

G6
149
133
183
191

656

C 2009 Jos van Vegchel

168
174
161
162

665

200
175
189
157

721

182
203
150
162

697

180
133
164
163

640

169
193
184
210

756

182
206
225
190

803

163
196
136
157

652

190
141
148
177

656

177
199
164
156

696

215
191
177
207

790

181
195
201
190

767

184
145
181
187

697

2129

173
191
148
165

677

2363

190
202
219
159

770

2149

230
190
160
150

730

2124

189
237
160
185

771

Sum

1565
1654
1657
1563

0

Sum

1760
1813
1745
1650

0

Sum

1570
1804
1551
1575

0

Sum

1628
1489
1512
1745

0

avg
173.9
183.8
184.1
173.7
0.0

avg
195.6
201.4
193.9
183.3
0.0

avg
174.4
200.4
172.3
175.0
0.0

avg
180.9
165.4
168.0
193.9
0.0

std

std

std

std

10.8
18.3
31.5
19.7

0.0

13.0
28.6
23.7
23.8

0.0

23.8
35.0
27.0
19.6

0.0

21.0
37.5
14.9
17.9

0.0



